

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cr. M. P. No. 3497 of 2021

Haridwara Mishra & Ors.	...		Petitioners
	Versus		
The State of Jharkhand & Anr.	...		Opp. Parties

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GAUTAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY

For the Petitioner : Mr. Gopal K. Sinha, Advocate
For the State : Mr. Manoj Kr. Mishra, A.P.P.

Oral Order

07 / Dated : 10.10.2023

As prayed for, put up this case on 31.10.2023.

(Gautam Kumar Choudhary, J.)

AKT

Uploaded